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Jeunesses ler degré

NOM
DAVID
BLEYER
WELLER

Jeunesses 2eme degré

NOM
MANNHARDT
GULLY
KLEIN
BAPST
RULFO
LACOGNE
NATTER
SCHLOTZER
GUTH
EICHLER CUESTA
RINGEISEN
MONTENERI
OUSLAMA
HERZOG
BAUERLE
OUDIAI
BOURRADA
PREVOT
BURGARD

Jeunesses 3 degré

NOM
BRAULT
GUILLAUME
STAB
SCHAEFFER
MALDEMONT
MARTINO
VELTEN-LOEFFLER
VOLTZENLOGEL
THOMAS
VOLTZENLOGEL
MEYER
ESTEVES
BETTER
HOLLIER
BLAESS
DOLON
MAZZARELLA
MEISS
LIPP
RAHM
GUZZINI
SCHAAL
JEBALI
FARA SCHIRMANN
JANTZI
COLLOMBET
FORNER
MEYER
SCHAAL

Qualification Secteur Wasselonne

Prénom
Cassandra
Meloe
Malori

Prénom
Eva
Axelle
Roxane
Ambre
Margot
Zoé
Léonie
Anouk
Emeline
Louane
Clara
Lisa
Lila
Lucie
Margaux
Amelie
Siheme
Léane
Cassandra

Prénom
Melina
Clara
Lena
Anais
Julia
Olivia
Mélina
Alexia
Jessica
Tessa
Gwen
Carla
Maryne
Lucie
Agathe
Lucie
Giuliana
Jade
Maeline
Lauryne
Emma
Clara
Meyssa
Juliette
Thais
Margot
Laura
Romane
Laurine

le 03 fevrier 2019

SOCIETE
St Laurent Wasselonne
St Laurent Wasselonne
St Laurent Wasselonne

SOCIETE

St Laurent Wasselonne
St Laurent Wasselonne
St Etienne Hindisheim
St Etienne Hindisheim
St Etienne Hindisheim
St Etienne Hindisheim
St Arbogast Herrlisheim
St Laurent Wasselonne
St Laurent Wasselonne
St Laurent Wasselonne
St Etienne Hindisheim
St Arbogast Herrlisheim
St Laurent Wasselonne
St Laurent Wasselonne
St Arbogast Herrlisheim
St Arbogast Herrlisheim
St joseph Hoenheim

St Arbogast Herrlisheim
St Arbogast Herrlisheim

SOCIETE

St Laurent Wasselonne
St Laurent Wasselonne
St Etienne Hindisheim
St Laurent Wasselonne
St Etienne Hindisheim
St Laurent Wasselonne
St Arbogast Herrlisheim
St Arbogast Herrlisheim
St Joseph Hoenheim

St Arbogast Herrlisheim
St Laurent Wasselonne
St Arbogast Herrlisheim
St Laurent Wasselonne
St Laurent Wasselonne
St Laurent Wasselonne
St Laurent Wasselonne
St Laurent Wasselonne
St Laurent Wasselonne
St Laurent Wasselonne
St Arbogast Herrlisheim
St Laurent Wasselonne
St Laurent Wasselonne
St Joseph Hoenheim

St Laurent Wasselonne
St Joseph Hoenheim

St Laurent Wasselonne
St Laurent Wasselonne
St Laurent Wasselonne
St Laurent Wasselonne

JEUNESSES 4éme DEGRE

NOM
RANDOLFI
SAILER
DOLEGA
FORNER
ADAM
ISEL
CARTER
ANSTOTZ
ADAM
ELGHAZI
BRAND
SCHULTZ

Prénom
Antonina
Sophie
Anna
Margot
Oceane
Zoé
Kaylin
Julia
Coralie
Yasmina
Meline

Chloé

SOCIETE
St Joseph Hoenheim
St Joseph Hoenheim
St Arbogast Herrlisheim
St Laurent Wasselonne
St Laurent Wasselonne
St Laurent Wasselonne
St Laurent Wasselonne
St Laurent Wasselonne
St Laurent Wasselonne
St Joseph Hoenheim
St Laurent Wasselonne
St Arbogast Herrlisheim
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Saut
13.05
13.00
13.15

Saut
14.70
14.20
14.90
14.60
14.30
14.45
14.50
13.90
13.60
13.75
14.20
13.85
13.85
12.55
14.10
14.25
13.55
13.50
13.40

Saut
14.65
14.55
15.25
15.15
15.40
14.20
14.85
14.70
14.65
13.90
14.30
14.45
13.95
14.65
14.65
13.65
14.50
14.10
14.85
15.35
13.60
13.65
13.75
13.20
14.20
14.85
14.60
14.65
13.10

Saut
17.50
16.90
17.40
17.75
16.85
16.80
17.00
16.20
17.65
17.70
16.20
14.00
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Barres
13.75
13.50
13.50

Barres
14.15
14.40
14.25
14.35
14.25
14.05
14.00
13.85
14.40
14.15
14.00
13.75
13.55
14.05
12.75
11.10
13.60
12.90
12.75

Barres
14.55
15.05
14.20
14.40
13.90
14.45
14.30
14.30
14.45
14.35
14.40
14.35
14.00
14.15
13.50
14.15
14.30
13.60
14.05
13.65
14.00
13.00
13.65
14.35
11.85
14.05
14.00
13.40
14.15

Barres
17.25
16.45
15.50
14.90
15.20
14.80
13.50
14.95
15.45
11.55
14.50
13.95
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Poutre
13.00
12.90
12.00

Poutre
14.35
14.15
13.60
13.15
13.50
13.70
13.80
14.00
13.70
13.70
13.35
13.85
13.60
13.65
12.90
13.90
12.80
13.25
12.75

Poutre
14.85
14.95
14.75
14.30
13.95
14.65
14.30
14.05
14.20
14.35
13.80
13.40
14.00
13.25
13.65
14.50
12.90
14.90
13.10
12.75
13.80
14.15
13.85
12.65
12.80
10.80
11.15
12.60

9.25

Poutre
17.30
15.45
15.25
15.40
15.50
14.60
15.00
14.75
11.45
15.30
14.15
13.20
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B e

Degré

NNEFEPNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNN

Degré

W WWWWWWWwWWwWWwWwwWwWwWwwWwwWwwwwwwwwwwwwwww

Degré

A B b B BBEBEDEBEAEED

Sol
13.30
12.80
13.35

Sol
14.40
14.55
14.30
14.50
14.50
14.20
14.10
14.55
14.55
14.55
14.50
13.75
13.90
14.25
13.75
14.00
12.90
13.20
12.80

Sol
15.60
15.00
15.10
15.10
15.15
15.00
14.65
15.00
14.55
15.00
15.00
15.10
15.10
14.95
15.05
14.50
14.95
14.05
14.65
14.60
14.80
14.75
13.90
14.25
15.35
14.45
14.05
11.40
15.05

Sol
17.35
17.30
17.30
17.10
16.70
16.55
16.95
16.45
17.20
16.95
16.60
17.15

Total
53.10
52.20
52.00

Total
57.60
57.30
57.05
56.60
56.55
56.40
56.40
56.30
56.25
56.15
56.05
55.20
54.90
54.50
53.50
53.25
52.85
52.85
51.70

Total
59.65
59.55
59.30
58.95
58.40
58.30
58.10
58.05
57.85
57.60
57.50
57.30
57.05
57.00
56.85
56.80
56.65
56.65
56.65
56.35
56.20
55.55
55.15
54.45
54.20
54.15
53.80
52.05
51.55

Total
69.40
66.10
65.45
65.15
64.25
62.75
62.45
62.35
61.75
61.50
61.45
58.30
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Etoile 46

Etoile 50

Etoile 54

Etoile

61



